
 

DATES FOR YOUR DIARY 

Dear school community 

Please see below dates for your diary. 
 

IMPORTANT DATES 

 

Wed 14th May – PTA Quiz Night.  Wicklow Golf Club. 
 
Monday 2nd June – Bank Holiday – School Closed. 

 
Tuesday 3rd – Friday 6th June – Mid-term break. School Closed. 

 
25th June – 6th Class Graduation – reminder to pay the contribution towards 
the 6th Class Graduation by Monday 9th June. 

 

School Tours – please see below the dates for all the school tours.  Please 
ensure that tours are paid in full by Friday 30th May. 

SCHOOL TOUR DATES – JUNE 
 

10th June 2nd Class Wells House Tour 
10th June 6th Class Alive Outside Tour 

11th June Senior Infants Kia Ora Farm Tour 

18th June 1st Class Avondale Tour 
18th June 3rd Class Greenan Maze Tour 

19th June Junior Infants Glenroe Farm Tour 
20th June 4th Class Clara Lara Tour 

20th June 5th Class Hidden Valley Tour  
 

A gentle reminder that we ask that all school tours are paid in full by 

Friday 30th May. 

REMINDERS – 6th Class parents 

6th class year book photos - If you haven’t already had a chance, can you 
please send in one digital photograph of your child from Junior Infants.  

Waivers for Alive outside – 6th class. Reminder to please return a signed 

waiver form sent out before Easter. If you cannot find it, please contact the 

school and we will send a further one home.  



 

 
Monday 5th May - Bank Holiday – School closed. 

Tuesday 6th May 

 

Wednesday 7th May - 6th Classes – artist in residence 

Thursday 9th May - County Photos – school photography takes place 

throughout the day.  
 

Friday 10th May 

 

 

 


